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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 74 Frauen, 100m Brust offene Klasse
3.6.12 - 10:30 Protokoll Vorkämpfe

Rang Jg. Zeit 50m 100m

open class

1. GRAUWINKEL Cassandra Gimeno89 LSVW 1:14.85 - A 35.92 38.93
2. LEDEREROVÁ Lucia 95 VKU Komenskeho 1:18.26 - A 36.44 41.82
3. ULBRECHT Melinda 94 CSM Baia - Mare 1:19.56 - A 37.12 42.44
4. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV 1:19.89 - A 37.99 41.90
5. KARMANOVÁ Klára 97 PK SPK Bratislava 1:21.59 - A 39.73 41.86
6. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Austria 1:22.13 - A 39.08 43.05
7. SCHREINER Laura 97 USC Graz 1:22.49 - A 38.81 43.68
8. ALEXANDROVÁ Táňa 99 PK SPK Bratislava 1:22.53 - A 39.16 43.37
9. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 1:22.59 - B 38.74 43.85

10. WURM Melissa 98 Mermaids 1:22.60 - B 39.25 43.35
11. WIEBAUEROVÁ Viktória 99 PK SPK Bratislava 1:25.14 - B 40.55 44.59
12. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Austria 1:26.21 - B 41.41 44.80
13. VLČÁKOVÁ Paulína 00 PK SPK Bratislava 1:26.87 - B 41.23 45.64
14. RABER Katharina 96 Donau 1:27.15 - B 41.33 45.82
15. NIEPELOVA Sara 00 SPK Piestany 1:28.38 - B 41.74 46.64
16. INIC Antonina 98 Theresianum 1:28.64 - B 41.03 47.61
17. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:29.00 - R 41.98 47.02
18. MALEŇÁKOVÁ Daniela 94 Univerzita Brno 1:29.15 - R 41.71 47.44
19. KOVACS Karolina 99 CSM Baia - Mare 1:31.15 - 42.38 48.77
20. MERCÉDESZ Bassi 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:32.30 - 44.88 47.42
21. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS Schwimmen 1:32.47 - 42.91 49.56
22. BOGDAN Bianca 00 SVS Schwimmen 1:32.86 - 44.83 48.03
23. KATA Sári 99 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:32.93 - 44.67 48.26
24. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV 1:33.59 - 43.93 49.66
25. MÉDEA Dravecz 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:33.99 - 44.88 49.11
26. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 1:34.15 - 44.44 49.71
27. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:35.13 - 45.03 50.10
28. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Austria 1:35.20 - 45.72 49.48
29. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 1:35.79 - 45.14 50.65
30. LENHART Katharina 00 SVS Schwimmen 1:35.80 - 45.30 50.50
31. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 1:36.59 - 45.91 50.68
32. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS Baia Mare 1:36.62 - 45.31 51.31
33. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Austria 1:36.67 - 47.05 49.62
34. HAJDU Judit 59 Hakoah 1:38.41 - 46.62 51.79
35. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 1:38.45 - 47.17 51.28
36. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Theresianum 1:38.80 - 46.65 52.15
37. JOVANOVIC Andela 02 SVS Schwimmen 1:39.79 - 48.67 51.12
38. ASLAN Jasmin 96 SVSSi 1:40.24 - 46.57 53.67
39. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Austria 1:40.89 - 46.00 54.89
40. KOMMOVA Michaela 94 PK Pandora 1:41.13 - 45.01 56.12
41. ULM Victoria 02 Austria 1:41.17 - 48.07 53.10
42. BECKER Katharina 01 Austria 1:42.32 - 47.57 54.75
43. GASOWSKA Anna 00 Friesen 1:43.40 - 49.52 53.88
44. FULOP Medeea 00 LPS Baia Mare 1:43.48 - 46.59 56.89
45. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV 1:44.13 - 48.57 55.56
46. DOJMAZOV Giuliana 02 Friesen 1:44.87 - 51.06 53.81
47. KRAMMER Alina 02 SVS Schwimmen 1:45.04 - 50.78 54.26
48. MATRKOVÁ Simona 02 PK SPK Bratislava 1:45.11 - 50.13 54.98
49. STROBEL Nina 98 Donau 1:48.72 - 48.34 1:00.38
50. ANETT Kópházi 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:48.94 - 52.78 56.16
51. KAROLINA Tóth 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:49.84 - 53.16 56.68
52. TROGER Victoria 99 Austria 1:49.86 - 52.86 57.00
53. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:50.48 - 53.76 56.72
54. TEGROVSZKI Lara 99 Theresianum 1:51.31 - 52.37 58.94
55. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 1:52.46 - 52.91 59.55
56. GAUDEK Larissa 00 Friesen 1:52.73 - 52.88 59.85
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 74, Frauen, 100m Brust, Vorkämpfe, open class

Rang Jg. Zeit 50m 100m

57. SZUMNY Alicja 02 Glosator Kraków 1:56.39 - 53.61 1:02.78
58. KUSZAK Róża 02 Glosator Kraków 1:57.05 - 55.54 1:01.51
59. TUSEK Lina 02 Austria 1:59.78 - 57.30 1:02.48
60. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 2:10.28 - 1:00.60 1:09.68
61. RADANOVIC Sandra 02 ASV 2:10.60 - 1:02.46 1:08.14
62. ERDLER Miriam 02 ASV 2:11.72 - 1:05.44 1:06.28

disq. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 1:30.55 - 41.87 48.68
511 - SW 7.6 - Did not touch at finish or turn with both hands, or touch not simultaneous

disq. MUNTEAN Diana 01 CSM Baia - Mare 1:36.89 - 45.76 51.13
100 - SW 4.4 - Any swimmer starting before the starting signal will be disqualified

junior 1

1. LEDEREROVÁ Lucia 95 VKU Komenskeho 1:18.26 - A 36.44 41.82
2. ULBRECHT Melinda 94 CSM Baia - Mare 1:19.56 - A 37.12 42.44
3. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 1:22.59 - B 38.74 43.85
4. MALEŇÁKOVÁ Daniela 94 Univerzita Brno 1:29.15 - R 41.71 47.44
5. KOMMOVA Michaela 94 PK Pandora 1:41.13 - 45.01 56.12

junior 2

1. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV 1:19.89 - A 37.99 41.90
2. KARMANOVÁ Klára 97 PK SPK Bratislava 1:21.59 - A 39.73 41.86
3. SCHREINER Laura 97 USC Graz 1:22.49 - A 38.81 43.68
4. RABER Katharina 96 Donau 1:27.15 - B 41.33 45.82
5. KRUPICKA Ramona 97 SVS Schwimmen 1:32.47 - 42.91 49.56
6. ASLAN Jasmin 96 SVSSi 1:40.24 - 46.57 53.67

disq. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 1:30.55 - 41.87 48.68
511 - SW 7.6 - Did not touch at finish or turn with both hands, or touch not simultaneous

youth

1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Austria 1:22.13 - A 39.08 43.05
2. ALEXANDROVÁ Táňa 99 PK SPK Bratislava 1:22.53 - A 39.16 43.37
3. WURM Melissa 98 Mermaids 1:22.60 - B 39.25 43.35
4. WIEBAUEROVÁ Viktória 99 PK SPK Bratislava 1:25.14 - B 40.55 44.59
5. INIC Antonina 98 Theresianum 1:28.64 - B 41.03 47.61
6. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:29.00 - R 41.98 47.02
7. KOVACS Karolina 99 CSM Baia - Mare 1:31.15 - 42.38 48.77
8. KATA Sári 99 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:32.93 - 44.67 48.26
9. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 1:34.15 - 44.44 49.71

10. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:35.13 - 45.03 50.10
11. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 1:35.79 - 45.14 50.65
12. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 1:38.45 - 47.17 51.28
13. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Theresianum 1:38.80 - 46.65 52.15
14. STROBEL Nina 98 Donau 1:48.72 - 48.34 1:00.38
15. TROGER Victoria 99 Austria 1:49.86 - 52.86 57.00
16. TEGROVSZKI Lara 99 Theresianum 1:51.31 - 52.37 58.94

children class 1

1. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Austria 1:26.21 - B 41.41 44.80
2. VLČÁKOVÁ Paulína 00 PK SPK Bratislava 1:26.87 - B 41.23 45.64
3. NIEPELOVA Sara 00 SPK Piestany 1:28.38 - B 41.74 46.64
4. MERCÉDESZ Bassi 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:32.30 - 44.88 47.42
5. BOGDAN Bianca 00 SVS Schwimmen 1:32.86 - 44.83 48.03
6. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV 1:33.59 - 43.93 49.66
7. MÉDEA Dravecz 00 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:33.99 - 44.88 49.11
8. LENHART Katharina 00 SVS Schwimmen 1:35.80 - 45.30 50.50
9. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 1:36.59 - 45.91 50.68

http://www.stoneship.at/sw/2012/vic/index.html


Lifetimimg: http://www.stoneship.at/sw/2012/vic/index.html

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 21215 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 7.6.12 8:11 - Seite 3

Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 74, Mädchen, 100m Brust, Vorkämpfe, children class 1

Rang Jg. Zeit 50m 100m

10. KORPONAY Kata 00 LPS Baia Mare 1:36.62 - 45.31 51.31
11. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Austria 1:36.67 - 47.05 49.62
12. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Austria 1:40.89 - 46.00 54.89
13. BECKER Katharina 01 Austria 1:42.32 - 47.57 54.75
14. GASOWSKA Anna 00 Friesen 1:43.40 - 49.52 53.88
15. FULOP Medeea 00 LPS Baia Mare 1:43.48 - 46.59 56.89
16. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV 1:44.13 - 48.57 55.56
17. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 1:52.46 - 52.91 59.55
18. GAUDEK Larissa 00 Friesen 1:52.73 - 52.88 59.85

disq. MUNTEAN Diana 01 CSM Baia - Mare 1:36.89 - 45.76 51.13
100 - SW 4.4 - Any swimmer starting before the starting signal will be disqualified

children class 2

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Austria 1:35.20 - 45.72 49.48
2. JOVANOVIC Andela 02 SVS Schwimmen 1:39.79 - 48.67 51.12
3. ULM Victoria 02 Austria 1:41.17 - 48.07 53.10
4. DOJMAZOV Giuliana 02 Friesen 1:44.87 - 51.06 53.81
5. KRAMMER Alina 02 SVS Schwimmen 1:45.04 - 50.78 54.26
6. MATRKOVÁ Simona 02 PK SPK Bratislava 1:45.11 - 50.13 54.98
7. ANETT Kópházi 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:48.94 - 52.78 56.16
8. KAROLINA Tóth 02 Széchy Tamás Sportiskola Sopron 1:49.84 - 53.16 56.68
9. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:50.48 - 53.76 56.72

10. SZUMNY Alicja 02 Glosator Kraków 1:56.39 - 53.61 1:02.78
11. KUSZAK Róża 02 Glosator Kraków 1:57.05 - 55.54 1:01.51
12. TUSEK Lina 02 Austria 1:59.78 - 57.30 1:02.48
13. GEBERT Johanna 04 ASV 2:05.75 - 1:00.38 1:05.37
14. BAYER Claudia 03 ASV 2:08.78 - 1:01.10 1:07.68
15. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 2:10.28 - 1:00.60 1:09.68
16. RADANOVIC Sandra 02 ASV 2:10.60 - 1:02.46 1:08.14
17. ERDLER Miriam 02 ASV 2:11.72 - 1:05.44 1:06.28
18. SALAJAN Antonia 03 LPS Baia Mare 2:20.21 - 1:05.94 1:14.27

Wr. Wertung Open

1. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV 1:19.89 - A 37.99 41.90
2. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Austria 1:22.13 - A 39.08 43.05
3. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 1:22.59 - B 38.74 43.85
4. WURM Melissa 98 Mermaids 1:22.60 - B 39.25 43.35
5. RABER Katharina 96 Donau 1:27.15 - B 41.33 45.82
6. INIC Antonina 98 Theresianum 1:28.64 - B 41.03 47.61
7. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:29.00 - R 41.98 47.02
8. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 1:34.15 - 44.44 49.71
9. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:35.13 - 45.03 50.10

10. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 1:35.79 - 45.14 50.65
11. HAJDU Judit 59 Hakoah 1:38.41 - 46.62 51.79
12. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 1:38.45 - 47.17 51.28
13. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Theresianum 1:38.80 - 46.65 52.15
14. ASLAN Jasmin 96 SVSSi 1:40.24 - 46.57 53.67
15. STROBEL Nina 98 Donau 1:48.72 - 48.34 1:00.38
16. TROGER Victoria 99 Austria 1:49.86 - 52.86 57.00
17. TEGROVSZKI Lara 99 Theresianum 1:51.31 - 52.37 58.94

disq. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 1:30.55 - 41.87 48.68
511 - SW 7.6 - Did not touch at finish or turn with both hands, or touch not simultaneous

Wr. Wertung Junioren 1

1. MALEK Natalie 95 ASV 1:22.59 - B 38.74 43.85
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Vienna International Longcourse Championship 2012
Wien, Stadionbad, 1. - 3.6.2012

Wettkampf 74, Frauen, 100m Brust, Vorkämpfe

Wr. Wertung Junioren 2

1. PRIEMAYR Desiree 97 ASV 1:19.89 - A 37.99 41.90
2. RABER Katharina 96 Donau 1:27.15 - B 41.33 45.82
3. ASLAN Jasmin 96 SVSSi 1:40.24 - 46.57 53.67

disq. MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 1:30.55 - 41.87 48.68
511 - SW 7.6 - Did not touch at finish or turn with both hands, or touch not simultaneous

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 Austria 1:22.13 - A 39.08 43.05
2. WURM Melissa 98 Mermaids 1:22.60 - B 39.25 43.35
3. INIC Antonina 98 Theresianum 1:28.64 - B 41.03 47.61
4. ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:29.00 - R 41.98 47.02
5. TSAL-TSALKO Alexandra 98 Donau 1:34.15 - 44.44 49.71
6. SCHMIED Anna 99 Theresianum 1:35.13 - 45.03 50.10
7. MOMIROV Katharina 98 SVSSi 1:35.79 - 45.14 50.65
8. MEMIC Arijana 99 ASV 1:38.45 - 47.17 51.28
9. AKSENOVA Vera 98 Theresianum 1:38.80 - 46.65 52.15

10. STROBEL Nina 98 Donau 1:48.72 - 48.34 1:00.38
11. TROGER Victoria 99 Austria 1:49.86 - 52.86 57.00
12. TEGROVSZKI Lara 99 Theresianum 1:51.31 - 52.37 58.94

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 Austria 1:26.21 - B 41.41 44.80
2. ZIEBART Victoria 01 ASV 1:33.59 - 43.93 49.66
3. KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 1:36.59 - 45.91 50.68
4. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 Austria 1:36.67 - 47.05 49.62
5. JANZARZIK Mersida 00 Austria 1:40.89 - 46.00 54.89
6. BECKER Katharina 01 Austria 1:42.32 - 47.57 54.75
7. GASOWSKA Anna 00 Friesen 1:43.40 - 49.52 53.88
8. NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 ASV 1:44.13 - 48.57 55.56
9. KROJITOROVIC Marina 00 Donau 1:52.46 - 52.91 59.55

10. GAUDEK Larissa 00 Friesen 1:52.73 - 52.88 59.85

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 Austria 1:35.20 - 45.72 49.48
2. ULM Victoria 02 Austria 1:41.17 - 48.07 53.10
3. DOJMAZOV Giuliana 02 Friesen 1:44.87 - 51.06 53.81
4. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:50.48 - 53.76 56.72
5. TUSEK Lina 02 Austria 1:59.78 - 57.30 1:02.48
6. GEBERT Johanna 04 ASV 2:05.75 - 1:00.38 1:05.37
7. BAYER Claudia 03 ASV 2:08.78 - 1:01.10 1:07.68
8. VIDOVIC Katharina 02 Diana 2:10.28 - 1:00.60 1:09.68
9. RADANOVIC Sandra 02 ASV 2:10.60 - 1:02.46 1:08.14

10. ERDLER Miriam 02 ASV 2:11.72 - 1:05.44 1:06.28
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